Company name:

Created by:

GRUNDEOS O ™

Date:

03/01/2023

Description

Value

General information:
Product name:
Product No:

EAN number:
Technical:

Version:

Others:

Net weight:

Gross weight:
Shipping volume:

Type:
Country of origin:
Custom tariff no.:

Fits to following products:

Kit, Wear Ring D90X10 M5X8
96810136
5700310975405

1.4517

0.19 kg
0.27 kg
1.715 cdm3
NB(G)/NK(G)
KIT

HU
84139100
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https://product-selection.grundfos.com/product-detail.html?productnumber=96810136&freq=0&lang=ENU

Company name:

N Created by:
GRUNDFOS »\ ™™
Date: 03/01/2023
Order Data:
Position | Your pos. Product name Amount | Product No Total
Kit, Wear Ring 1196810136 Price on

request
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