

Company name: Created by: Phone:

		Date:	03/01/2023	
Description	Value			
General information:		_		
Product name:	Kit, Wear Ring D90X10 M5X8			
Product No:	96810136			
EAN number:	5700310975405			
Technical:				
Version:	1.4517			
Others:				
Net weight:	0.19 kg	°		
Gross weight:	0.27 kg			
Shipping volume:	1.715 cdm3			
Fits to following products:	NB(G)/NK(G)			
Туре:	KIT			
Country of origin:	HU			
Custom tariff no .:	84139100			



Company name: Created by: Phone:

 Date:
 03/01/2023

 Order Data:

 name
 | Amount | Production

		Order Da	ta:		
Position	Your pos.	Product name	Amount	Product No	Total
		Kit, Wear Ring	1	96810136	Price on request
	I	re [2022 55 011]	I	ı I	2/